景 華 電 子 有 限 公 司
Kingwall Electronics Ltd.
香港柴灣新業街 6 號安力工業中心 2409 室
Flat 9, 24/F., Honour Industrial Centre,
6 Sun Yip Street, Chai Wan, Hong Kong.
Tel: +852-2896-6880     Fax: +852-2897-2872
ADAPTER : AS450 SERIES

Output  Nominal (V )  Regulation  Ripple & Noise Min Load (A)  Max Load (A)
1  12 NOTE)  +/-5%  1%  0  3.7 (NOTE)
NOTE: More output voltage models, please see Model No. List.
► Output short protection
► Over-current protection
► Over-voltage protection
► Over-temperature protection
景 華 電 子 有 限 公 司
Kingwall Electronics Ltd.
香港柴灣新業街 6 號安力工業中心 2409 室
Flat 9, 24/F., Honour Industrial Centre,
6 Sun Yip Street, Chai Wan, Hong Kong.
Tel: +852-2896-6880     Fax: +852-2897-2872
MODEL NO. Output Voltage (VDC) Current (A) Regulation (VDC) Ripple & Noise (mV)
AS450-120-B0 12 3.7 11.4 - 12.6 160
AS450-125-B0 12.5 3.6 11.9 - 13.1 160
AS450-130-B0 13 3.4 12.4 - 13.7 160
AS450-135-B0 13.5 3.3 12.8 - 14.2 160
AS450-140-B0 14 3.2 13.3 - 14.7 200
AS450-145-B0 14.5 3.1 13.8 - 15.2 200
AS450-150-B0 15 3.0 14.3 - 15.8 200
AS450-155-B0 15.5 2.9 14.7 - 16.3 200
AS450-160-B0 16 2.8 15.2 - 16.8 200
AS450-165-B0 16.5 2.7 15.7 - 17.3 200
AS450-170-B0 17 2.6 16.2 - 17.9 200
AS450-175-B0 17.5 2.5 16.6 - 18.4 220
AS450-180-B0 18 2.5 17.1 - 18.9 220
AS450-185-B0 18.5 2.4 17.6 - 19.4 250
AS450-190-B0 19 2.3 18.1 - 20.0 250
AS450-195-B0 19.5 2.3 18.5 - 20.5 250
AS450-200-B0 20 2.2 19.0 - 21.0 250
AS450-205-B0 20.5 2.2 19.5 - 21.5 280
AS450-210-B0 21 2.1 20.0 - 22.1 280
AS450-215-B0 21.5 2.0 20.4 - 22.6 300
AS450-220-B0 22 2.0 20.9 - 23.1 300